
 

 
 
 

 

       

 

        MESE DI NOVEMBRE 2020 

 

 

 NUMERO 

DIPENDENTI 

NUMERO 

GIORNATE 

LAVORATIVE 

NUMERO 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

NUMERO 

GIORNATE 

LAVORATIVE 

PERCENTUALE 

DI ASSENZA 

PERCENTUALE 

DI PRESENZA 

 

AMMINISTRATIVI 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

210 

 

 

7 

 

 

203 

 

 

3,33 

 

 

96,67 
DOCENTI  T.Ind. 22 432 72 360 16.67 83,33 
DOCENTI  T.D.  32 637 11 626 1,73 98,27 
AUSILIARI/MANUTENTORE 4 81 13 68 16,05 83,95 

 
 


