







POR FSE 2014-2020 / OPPORTUNITÀ E INCLUSIONE

MESE DI NOVEMBRE 2020

	NUMERO	NUMERO	NUMERO	NUMERO	PERCENTUALE	PERCENTUALE
	DIPENDENTI	GIORNATE	GIORNI DI	GIORNATE	DI ASSENZA	DI PRESENZA
		LAVORATIVE	ASSENZA	LAVORATIVE		
AMMINISTRATIVI						
	10	210	7	203	3,33	96,67
DOCENTI T.Ind.	22	432	72	360	16.67	83,33
DOCENTI T.D.	32	637	11	626	1,73	98,27
AUSILIARI/MANUTENTORE	4	81	13	68	16,05	83,95





